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70.000 T 1 7.000
60.000 | 1 6.000
50.000 | | 5.000
40.000 | 1 4.000
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Pagine — Pagine — Visitatori Visitatori
600.000 - 60.000
500.000 | | 50.000
400.000 | | 40.000
300.000 | | 30.000
200.000 | | 20.000
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dal

12/02/2007
31/12/2009
giorni 1.053

MEDIA al

Anno 200.745 15.988

Mese 6.600 526

Giorno 550 44 TOTALE

dal 12.2.2007 Pagine Visitatori Nuovi vis. Pagine Visitatori
30.4.2008 95.973 16.979 95.973 16.979
05.08 26.292 1.271 852 122.265 18.250
06.08 11.812 813 813 134.077 19.063
07.08 12.037 883 530 146.114 19.946
08.08 8.363 658 447  154.477 20.604
09.08 15.117 865 502 169.594 21.469
10.08 22.728 1.103 585 192.322 22.572
11.08 16.517 1.007 563 208.839 23.579
12.08 19.629 1.339 828 228.468 24.918
01.09 28.968 2.081 1.207 257.436 26.999
02.09 16.054 1.328 737  273.490 28.327
03.09 30.348 1.939 1.023 303.838 30.266
04.09 27.328 1.621 832 331.166 31.887
05.09 30.785 1.420 816  361.951 33.307
06.09 27.115 2.545 1.332 389.066 35.852
07.09 19.598 2.356 1.289 408.664 38.208
08.09 20.777 1.544 974  429.441 39.752
09.09 17.671 1.413 916 447.112 41.165
10.09 21.909 1.843 1.126  469.021 43.008
11.09 67.642 1.692 911 536.663 44.700
12.09 42.472 1.423 734 579.135 46.123
al 5.1.2010 601.604 46.693

15.11.08 200.000 23.104

31.03.09 302.838 30.266

15.11.09 500.697 43.972
04.01.10 600.590 46.618






